Promodis (3

Manchon de serrage h311 skf
Référence : P38824

Détails

Livré avec écrou de serrage et dispositif de blocage.

Livré avec écrou de serrage et dispositif de blocage.

Référence OEM
Série

B (mm)

D (mm)

d (mm)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

H311

H300

45 mm

75 mm

50 mm
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